The Poor's Land Charity Great Gransden

INCOME
Dividends from investments

Interest Deposit Accounts

Total Income

Total

Income and Expenditure
Year Ending 31st March 2023

£8,948.16

£0.45

£8,948.61

£8,948.61

EXPENDITURE
Correspondent's salary
Grants to individuals

Grants to organisations
Total Expenditure
Excess of income

over Expenditure

Total

£350.00
£3,850.00

£1,170.00

£5,370.00

£3,578.61

£8,948.61



