The Poor's Land Charity Great Gransden

Income and Expenditure Year Ending 31st March 2023

INCOME		EXPENDITURE	
Dividends from investments	£8,948.16	Correspondent's salary	£350.00
Interest Deposit Accounts	£0.45	Grants to individuals	£3,850.00
		Grants to organisations	£1,170.00
Total Income	£8,948.61	Total Expenditure	£5,370.00
		Excess of income over Expenditure	£3,578.61
Total	£8,948.61	Total	£8,948.61